
2023 CSF Mkt Lamb Show Results

Colorado State Fair

Sunday, August 27, 2023

Exhibitor Name City State County Division Animal Name Place Special Placing

Gr Champ Market Lamb

5198 - GRAND CHAMPION MARKET LAMB

Cal Sidwell Gill CO Weld Gr Champ Market Lamb Unit 1 Grand Champion

5199 - RES GRAND CHAMPION MARKET LAMB

Kahlen Tolle Carr CO Weld Gr Champ Market Lamb Ben 1 Reserve Grand Champ

5200 - THIRD OVERALL  MARKET LAMB

Cade Simpson Ault Co Weld Gr Champ Market Lamb 8021 1 Champion

5201 - FOURTH OVERALL MARKET LAMB

Anna Vetter Bennett CO Arapahoe Gr Champ Market Lamb Jimmy 1 Champion

5202 - FIFTH OVERALL MARKET LAMB

Kahlen Tolle Carr CO Weld Gr Champ Market Lamb Rule 1 Champion

Market Lambs - All Other Breeds

4700 - All Other Breeds

Hadley Crego WELLINGTON CO Larimer Market Lambs - All Other Breeds Clown 1

Kamdyn Crego WELLINGTON CO Larimer Market Lambs - All Other Breeds Jester 2

Preston Pettinger Eaton CO Weld Market Lambs - All Other Breeds JJ 3

Emma Constable Fruita CO Mesa Market Lambs - All Other Breeds Triple D 4

Maylie MacLennan Byers CO Arapahoe Market Lambs - All Other Breeds Downer 5

Emilee Samber Atwood CO Washington Market Lambs - All Other Breeds Big Boy 6

Cole Spurlock Colorado Springs CO El Paso Market Lambs - All Other Breeds Ghost 7

Landon Spaedt Delta CO Delta Market Lambs - All Other Breeds Speck 8

Adisyn Pinnt Palisade CO Mesa Market Lambs - All Other Breeds Houdini 9
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Market Lambs - All Other Breeds

4700 - All Other Breeds

Bennett Morison Eagle Co Eagle Market Lambs - All Other Breeds Rudy 10

4750 - CHAMPION OPB

Hadley Crego WELLINGTON CO Larimer Market Lambs - All Other Breeds Clown 1 Champion

4751 - RES CHAMPION OPB

Kamdyn Crego WELLINGTON CO Larimer Market Lambs - All Other Breeds Jester 1 Reserve Champion

Market Lambs - Black Face

5101 - Black Face - Lightweight Division

Sawyer Phipps Haxtun CO Philips Market Lambs - Black Face Sweet Tart 1

Maylie MacLennan Byers CO Arapahoe Market Lambs - Black Face 47 2

Isabella Ramsey Wellington Co Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Natty 3

Ryann Mergelman Rangely CO Rio Blanco Market Lambs - Black Face Sarge 4

Wryder Phipps Haxtun CO Philips Market Lambs - Black Face Fifi 5

Lexi Vrabec Colorado Springs CO El Paso Market Lambs - Black Face Spencer 6

Mikaela Thiel Fort Morgan CO Morgan Market Lambs - Black Face Kendrick 7

Boston Bangert Ft Lupton CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Black 8

Parker Tribbett Sterling CO Logan Market Lambs - Black Face Jett 9

5102 - Black Face - Lightweight Division

Harper Tolle Carr CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face VanWert 1

Tayah Winden Hudson CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face S 2

Jace K Begay Pierce CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Slider 3

Emma Constable Fruita CO Mesa Market Lambs - Black Face Neff 4

David Vetter Bennett CO Arapahoe Market Lambs - Black Face Otis 5

Haydin Galles Yuma CO Yuma Market Lambs - Black Face Ace 6

Tessa Delmore Wellington CO Larimer Market Lambs - Black Face Royal Flush 7

Mace MacLennan Byers CO Arapahoe Market Lambs - Black Face Lee 8

Morgan Brittan Severance CO Larimer Market Lambs - Black Face fireball 9

Dominic Maldonado Greeley CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face t 10

5103 - Black Face - Lightweight Division
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Market Lambs - Black Face

5103 - Black Face - Lightweight Division

Anna Vetter Bennett CO Arapahoe Market Lambs - Black Face Jimmy 1

Kahlen Tolle Carr CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Mac 2

Brock Fassett Olathe CO Montrose Market Lambs - Black Face Frederick 3

TJ Rumsey Greeley CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face 210 4

Trent Mauck Franktown CO Douglas Market Lambs - Black Face Little Hobbs 5

Preston Pettinger Eaton CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face John B 6

Emma Constable Fruita CO Mesa Market Lambs - Black Face Doty 7

Adley True Ault CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Eugene 8

Sydney Wotowey Fort Collins CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Goose 9

Caiden Healey-Mitchell Wiggins CO Morgan Market Lambs - Black Face Maverick 10

5104 - Black Face - Middleweight Division

Cal Sidwell Gill CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Roman, Boo 1

Jaxson Samber Atwood CO Washington Market Lambs - Black Face Austin 2

Charlie Kendrick Otis CO Washingotn Market Lambs - Black Face Lot 16 3

Aiden Miller Brush CO Morgan Market Lambs - Black Face 42 4

Lucinda Mares Julesburg CO Phillips Market Lambs - Black Face Hollywood 5

Ryker Smith Montrose CO Montrose Market Lambs - Black Face Puff 6

Bella Campbell Julesburg CO Sedgwick Market Lambs - Black Face Butch Cassidy 7

Taylor Tribbett Sterling CO Logan Market Lambs - Black Face Sully 8

Mikaela Thiel Fort Morgan CO Morgan Market Lambs - Black Face Drake 9

Heidi Barr Pueblo CO Pueblo Market Lambs - Black Face Panda 10

5105 - Black Face - Middleweight Division

Cade Simpson Ault Co Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Outbreak 1

Jace K Begay Pierce CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Wolfman 2

Karsyn Fetzer Kersey CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Mashed Potatoes 3

McCrae MacLennan Byers CO Arapahoe Market Lambs - Black Face 135 4

Ellie Carvis Hudson CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Doolittle 5

Addicyn Kessinger AKRON CO Washington Market Lambs - Black Face DALE 6

Harper Tolle Carr CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Leonardo 7

Bella Campbell Julesburg CO Sedgwick Market Lambs - Black Face Jessie James 8

Piper Jo Hickey Snyder CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Goose 9

Sidney Miller Brush CO Morgan Market Lambs - Black Face 95 10

5106 - Black Face - Middleweight Division

Harper Tolle Carr CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face N.E. 1
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Market Lambs - Black Face

5106 - Black Face - Middleweight Division

Cal Sidwell Gill CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Tanner, Yianni 2

Addicyn Kessinger AKRON CO Washington Market Lambs - Black Face RULE 22 3

Piper Jo Hickey Snyder CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Coyote 4

Tayah Winden Hudson CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face H 5

Tessa Delmore Wellington CO Larimer Market Lambs - Black Face All In 6

Emily Seger Monte Vista CO Rio Grande Market Lambs - Black Face Smoke Screen 7

Dalton Carpenter Elizabeth CO Douglas Market Lambs - Black Face Skittles 8

Tobin Prebish Loveland CO Larimer Market Lambs - Black Face Rudy 9

Emilee Samber Atwood CO Washington Market Lambs - Black Face Ken14 10

5107 - Black Face - Middleweight Division

Kahlen Tolle Carr CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Ben 1

Paxton Pettinger Eaton CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Tommy 2

Sawyer Phipps Haxtun CO Philips Market Lambs - Black Face Marlin 3

Cade Simpson Ault Co Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Nathan 4

Trent Mauck Franktown CO Douglas Market Lambs - Black Face Stupid 5

Gabe Leonhardt Yuma CO Yuma Market Lambs - Black Face Tank 6

Aiden Robinson Johnstown CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Big Shot 7

Bella Campbell Julesburg CO Sedgwick Market Lambs - Black Face Sundance Kid 8

Jaxson Samber Atwood CO Washington Market Lambs - Black Face Pablo 9

Tessa Delmore Wellington CO Larimer Market Lambs - Black Face Ace 10

5108 - Black Face - Medium Heavy Division

Cal Sidwell Gill CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Carter, Spencer 1

Harper Tolle Carr CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Chewie 2

Haydin Galles Yuma CO Yuma Market Lambs - Black Face Buzz 3

Aiden Miller Brush CO Morgan Market Lambs - Black Face Simpson 4

Caiden Healey-Mitchell Wiggins CO Morgan Market Lambs - Black Face Vegas 5

Milo Kendrick Otis CO Washington Market Lambs - Black Face 193 6

Aiden Robinson Johnstown CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Tank 7

Rachel Seger Monte Vista CO Rio Grande Market Lambs - Black Face Unicorse 8

Jaxson Samber Atwood CO Washington Market Lambs - Black Face Tyron 9

Cole Spurlock Colorado Springs CO El Paso Market Lambs - Black Face Maverick 10

5109 - Black Face - Medium Heavy Division

Alaina Mauck Franktown CO Douglas Market Lambs - Black Face Little Simpson 1

Jaycee Pettinger Eaton CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Fred 2
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Market Lambs - Black Face

5109 - Black Face - Medium Heavy Division

Adley True Ault CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Gomez 3

Lexi Vrabec Colorado Springs CO El Paso Market Lambs - Black Face Shadow 4

Lauren Spaedt Delta CO Delta Market Lambs - Black Face Kalvin 5

Sydney Wotowey Fort Collins CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Hondo 6

Piper Jo Hickey Snyder CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Maverick 7

Addison McWhorter Kiowa CO Elbert Market Lambs - Black Face Iowa 8

Tobin Prebish Loveland CO Larimer Market Lambs - Black Face Pistol 9

Kealy Langford Fort Morgan CO Morgan Market Lambs - Black Face Mike 10

5110 - Black Face - Medium Heavy  Division

Cal Sidwell Gill CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Unit 1

Kahlen Tolle Carr CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Beam 2

Jace K Begay Pierce CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Goose 3

Anna Vetter Bennett CO Arapahoe Market Lambs - Black Face Hercules 4

Alaina Mauck Franktown CO Douglas Market Lambs - Black Face Amburgey 5

Ellie Carvis Hudson CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Squirt 6

Tayla Wiedeman Eaton CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Apollo 8

Caiden Healey-Mitchell Wiggins CO Morgan Market Lambs - Black Face Dallas 9

Lexi Vrabec Colorado Springs CO El Paso Market Lambs - Black Face Shrek 10

5111 - Black Face - Medium Heavy Division

Cade Simpson Ault Co Weld Market Lambs - Black Face 8021 1

Brock Fassett Olathe CO Montrose Market Lambs - Black Face Theo Von 2

Trent Mauck Franktown CO Douglas Market Lambs - Black Face 83 3

Echo Bartels LOMA CO mesa Market Lambs - Black Face berry 4

David Vetter Bennett CO Arapahoe Market Lambs - Black Face Cookie 5

Emma Constable Fruita CO Mesa Market Lambs - Black Face Red Dirt 6

Sawyer Phipps Haxtun CO Philips Market Lambs - Black Face Pistol 7

Teagan Galles Yuma CO Yuma Market Lambs - Black Face Riptide 8

Paxton Pettinger Eaton CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Terry 9

Ryker Smith Montrose CO Montrose Market Lambs - Black Face 25 10

5112 - Black Face - Heavyweight Division

Kahlen Tolle Carr CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Rule 1

David Vetter Bennett CO Arapahoe Market Lambs - Black Face Potus 2

Teagan Joseph Eaton CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Shaggy 3

Brock Fassett Olathe CO Montrose Market Lambs - Black Face Robin Williams 4
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Market Lambs - Black Face

5112 - Black Face - Heavyweight Division

Lexi Vrabec Colorado Springs CO El Paso Market Lambs - Black Face Wanted 5

Dalton Demers Akron CO Washington Market Lambs - Black Face 27 6

Lauren Spaedt Delta CO Delta Market Lambs - Black Face Zach 7

Braylyn Sims Monte Vista CO Rio Grande Market Lambs - Black Face Bob 8

Kealy Langford Fort Morgan CO Morgan Market Lambs - Black Face Fred 9

5113 - Black Face -Heavyweight Division

Alaina Mauck Franktown CO Douglas Market Lambs - Black Face 65 1

Kailee Landini Fruita Co Mesa Market Lambs - Black Face Perry 2

Karsyn Sharp Wray CO Yuma Market Lambs - Black Face Buddy 3

Bella Campbell Julesburg CO Sedgwick Market Lambs - Black Face Billy the Kid 4

TJ Rumsey Greeley CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face 007 5

Laramie Sexton Sterling CO Logan Market Lambs - Black Face Maverick 6

Dalton Demers Akron CO Washington Market Lambs - Black Face 23 7

Abigail Baughman Merino CO Washington Market Lambs - Black Face #2 8

Chloe Farmer Akron Co Washington Market Lambs - Black Face Stevie 9

Ryann Mergelman Rangely CO Rio Blanco Market Lambs - Black Face Pheonix 10

5114 - Black Face - Heavyweight Division

Tanner Prebish Loveland CO Larimer Market Lambs - Black Face Rambo 1

Paxton Pettinger Eaton CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Sprite 3

Echo Bartels LOMA CO mesa Market Lambs - Black Face critter 4

Alaina Mauck Franktown CO Douglas Market Lambs - Black Face Neighbor 5

Lucinda Mares Julesburg CO Phillips Market Lambs - Black Face Tyrel 6

Dominic Maldonado Greeley CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face r 7

Dalton Demers Akron CO Washington Market Lambs - Black Face 41 8

Carley Bringhurst Ramah CO Elbert Market Lambs - Black Face Arlo 9

Hannah Seger Monte Vista CO Rio Grande Market Lambs - Black Face Dr. Stephano 10

5144 - CHAMPION BLACK FACE- LIGHTWEIGHT

Anna Vetter Bennett CO Arapahoe Market Lambs - Black Face Jimmy 1 Champion

5145 - RES CHAMPION BLACK FACE- LIGHTWEIGHT

Harper Tolle Carr CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face VanWert 1 Reserve Champion
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Market Lambs - Black Face

5146 - CHAMPION BLACK FACE- MEDIUM WT

Kahlen Tolle Carr CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Ben 1 Champion

5147 - RES CHAMPION BLACK FACE- MEDIUM WT

Cal Sidwell Gill CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Roman, Boo 1 Reserve Champion

5148 - CHAMPION BLACK FACE - MED HEAVYWT

Cal Sidwell Gill CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Unit 1 Champion

5149 - RES CHAMPION BLACK FACE - MED HEAVYWT

Cade Simpson Ault Co Weld Market Lambs - Black Face 8021 1 Reserve Champion

5150 - CHAMPION BLACK FACE- HEAVYWEIGHT

Kahlen Tolle Carr CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Rule 1 Champion

5151 - RES CHAMPION BLACK FACE- HEAVYWEIGHT

David Vetter Bennett CO Arapahoe Market Lambs - Black Face Potus 1 Reserve Champion

This software is registered to Colorado State Fair

2023 CSF Mkt Lamb Show Results

8/27/2023 7:08:18 PM

Page 7 of 7

ShoWorks 2012 - www.fairsoftware.com


